1122156 200cc Reptile RS10-CVT

ART-NR. 1122156

200CC

MAXIQUAD

PTILE

ERSATZTEILANFRAGE

www.nitromotors.de

43 1,
3
1110 P 11
~
's Jo'eh o
4 o b
11 1213 [
' g % FpALLA 15 I A2 11
a1 3969 9014
3
8 = .
(@) oo 37
= 31 — 36 .— =
——32
26
- 23—
o 287'" - ‘/ $/432
! e e——34
21— 25 h-:—-———»i‘ﬁ @—35
& 2

No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note

1 607097 9025504 4251814684603  |Rear chain wheel B 53043814 1
2 105136 9029804 4251814684429 Flange Bolt EZIER M6*16 2
3 606850 9021557 4251814684610  |Big Chain Cover RS L HPP 1
4 105277 9029820 4251814684627  |Lock Nut N =35 M8*1.25 5
5 104985 9029821 4251814684634  |Flange Bolt EZIER M10*1.5*25 4
6 105194 9029822 4251814684641  |Flange Bolt R M8*16 8
7 606586 9023024 4251814684665 Rear Disc Brake ERRE 47.$p190% A 1
8 606585 9029823 4251814684672 Disc Brake Flange FERE= ZH 1
9 606588 9029824 4251814684689  |Chian wheel flange WRA= TH3aA 1
10 104860 9029825 4251814684696  |Hex Nut NARE M33* 1585 4
11 105340 9029826 4251814684702  |Cotter FOH $3*40 2
12 105333 9029827 4251814684719  |Castle Nut FriEIRE M20*1.5 2
13 104876 9029828 4251814684726  |Spring Washer FH M20 2
14 600583 9029829 4251814684733 |Washer #BR $20*p48*4 2
15 606587 9029830 4251814684740  |Rear Rims Flange BRBE= TRk 2
16 105255 9029831 4251814684757  [Lock Nut M10*1.25 8
17 104981 9029832 4251814684764  |Flange Bolt M10*1.25%25 8
18 606583 9029607 4251814684771  [Rear Shaft A 1
19 606661 9025007 4251814684788  |Rear steel Hub & 2
20 100537 9025008 4251814684795  |Cycle valve &R 2
21 105013 9029833 4251814684801  |Flange Bolt M10*1.25%50 2
22 108326 9025009 4251814684818  |Dust Cover A ((FREKIRRD ) 2
23 9120294 4255675421742 |Rear Tire 22*10-10 brand Junkai = 22*10-10_A7E- brand Junkai 2
24 133313 90224200808 (4255675415208  [Rear Absorber white BRE L=335,{7245 1
25 105255 9029831 4251814684757 |Lock Nut PR GR M10*1.25 2



https://www.menila-b2b.de/shop_content.php?coID=3210126

26 104651 9029834 4251814684856  [Tensioner spring KR E 1
27 606853 9021514 4251814683941 |Little Chain Cover INGEE BAKER, PA 1
28 112921 9029835 4251814684870  |Rear Swing Arm Bushing JEE X Fiset wRAaE, BRNMED 2
29 108287 9029836 4251814684887  |Grease Fitting BN &R 1
30 102803 9024307 4251814684894 Aluminum Rear Axle Bearings BE T 6007 2
31 606521 9029002 4251814684900 Rear fork BFEX L F(4.765KG) 1
32 112924 9021559 4251814684917  |Rear Fork seal cover BEEREHE BANES 2
33 607103 9029837 4251814684924  [Flange Bolt R M12*1.25*300 1
34 606592 9029838 4251814684924  |Rear Fork Spacer Bush & X FEset $18*$12.5%266 1
35 104908 9029839 4251814684931  [Lock Nut BN IR M12*1.25 1
36 120355 9029840 4251814684948  [Rear Axle Sleeve Jatiiiset $42*$36+133 1
37 111362 9029841 4251814684955 Rear Axle Oil Seave fBEfhmE 45%62*8 2
38 105039 9029842 4251814684962  |Flange Bolt SRR M12*1.25*110 2
39 604476 9029843 4251814684979 |Strengthen mount hn5RE 1
40 110316 9023026 4251814684993  |Towing Hook Piece R 1
41 608858 9023025 4251814684986 | Disc Brake support BAXZE (%) REBRE=0H 1
42 108647 9029608 4251814685006  |Rear Axle Carrier VRS 1
43 102326 9029609 4251814685013  |Rear Ball HEDKSL 1
44 606857 9021513 4251814683934  |Fork Protect Cover X HFset 1
2, Steering system
3 30— /”
V 5
Res = *F°
& | B
08 ) 1001, eeee
.\ 5 6 29
10 14 o0 33
mie © 11
oo 17
am;; © By
o= 19 15 27
ﬂL“’ —20 =
21 128 %
&= ! N 13 \/
e - f 12
23_542 22_9 23 ,9 _25 23 5?22
" ~5-26
| 24 L 24
No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note
1 608862 9029890 4255675415246 |Brake/Throttle Control Assemblies RIRERI-F R =2 1
2 108166 9023033 4251814685198  |Front Disc Brake RIRERIAR RKR %24 E&ES160mm 2
3 100280 9026044 4255675414928 [Handgrip Bset XA 1set
4 610130 9027008 4251814685341  |Function Switch MEEF X RX¥&E - AINEE 1
5 105234 9029844 4251814685068  |Flange Bolt R M8*55 4
6 101676 9028972 4251814658512 Handle Bar Clamp HBER &M 1set
7 600792 9024581 4255675415253 [Handle Bar FE4E 1
8 101674 9026006 4251814685358 |Fueler RIMER BEs
9 608830 9024582 4255675415260 Meter Spacer R E 1
10 608486 9024583 4255675415277  |Steering Column A M ZH 1
11 102528 9023032 4251814685143 [Throttle Cable b [ E=S 800mm*100mm 1
12 115426 9021560 4251814685150  |Steering Column Dust Cover HRERLE ER/NES 2
13 105273 9028953 4251814685433 [Lock Nut BrHAIRE M6 2
14 111476 9024308 4251814685181 Self Aligning Ball Bearing VAR B S 2202 1
15 111485 9020164 4251814685174  |Steering Oil Seave FHRERE 17*35%7 1
16 105363 9029845 4251814685204 Carriage Bolt SR M8*20 2
17 105276 9028946 4251814685211  [Lock Nut BN IR M8 6
18 111478 9024584 4255675415284 |Steering Sleeve FHRER HEset 38 FATA300-F 2
19 112537 9020252 4251814658574 |Steering Cushion H R L EpR 38 FATA300-F 1
20 605451 9020167 4251814685242 [Steering Fix Seat 75 [ 4% [E %E BE 1
21 606537 9020169 4251814685310  |Pull Rod R 1=290, BRAKXES 2
22 104867 9020168 4251814685259  |Spring Pad FE M10 4
23 600636 9024585 4255675415291 [Slotted Nut FFIEIRE M10*1.25 4
24 105338 9028948 4251814685273  |Cotter FOH $2.5%30 5
25 105393 9028949 4251814685280  |Flat Pad B $10*$20*1.5 1
26 105256 9028950 4251814685297  [Lock Nut BhHAIRE M10*1.5 1
27 605519 9020206 4251814685167  |Wire Button B2l &R 1
28 105136 9029804 4251814684429  |Flange Bolt R M6*16 2
29 603869 9024586 4255675415307 Meter Fixed Plate N FREHEM 1
30 111486 9020171 4251814685419  |Rearview Mirror FFE R _ES 1set
31 109860 9020215 4251814686195 Hand cover Spacer PFLEE 2




32 109861 9020216 4251814686201 Hand cover Bracket FFR 2
33 101325 9024587 4255675415314 |Hand cover Rubber Pad FFBRER 2
34 601412 9029136 4251814661260  |Hand cover Pad PFRIMA 2
3, front suspension system
g B A
| S | 2= o111 |
12 ! 12
? ‘\
14— o] Lo} ‘] ®—4
17 16 15
22 21 22
|
No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note
1 105027 9028957 4251814685808  |Flange Bolt R M10*1.25*70 8
2 112931 9020197 4251814685815 Front swing arm Bushing RITTE B fRset $17.7*$10*49 8
3 105254 9020198 4251814685822  [Lock Nut BN IR M10*1.25 8
4 606505 9029003 4251814685846  |Front Swing Arm FIEES R, BAXER 2
5 105320 9028958 4251814685853  [Slotted Nut FriEIRE M10x1.25 8
6 105393 9028949 4251814685280  |Flat Pad B $20x10x1.5 4
7 104868 9028959 4251814685860  |Spring Pad FH M10 4
8 105338 9028948 4251814685273  |Cotter FOH $2.5x30 4
9 102443 9020207 4251814685877  |Rotator )32 10 EAKASF 1set
10 105253 9020208 4251814685884  [Lock Nut BrHA IR M10*1.25 4
11 109032 9020209 4251814685891  |Front swing arm Bushing BB B E Hset $30*$25*$18*20 16
12 105006 9020210 4251814685907  |Flange Bolt R M10x40x1.25 4
13 133307 90224210808 (4255675415321  [Front Absorber white BRE L=370,17%260 1set
14 108326 9025009 4251814684818  |Dust Cover b 2
15 105340 9029826 4251814684702  |Cotter FOH $3x40 2
16 105326 9020199 4251814685945  |Slotter Nut FrIEIRE 234 2
17 105414 9020200 4251814685952  |Flat Pad B H40xp14.2x1.8 2
18 102890 9020201 4251814685969  |Steering Ty RIR 24 F 1set
19 606507 9029005 4251814686034  |Left Down Swing Arm ETEE R, BAXES 1
20 606660 9025010 4251814685983  |Front Steel Hub RIEREER 10t 2
21 100537 9025008 4251814684795  |Cycle Valve K|y &M 2
22 9120293 4255675421735 |Tire 23*7-10 brand Junkai Bicha 23*7-10_ATE-Junkai 2
23 101488 9020202 4251814686003  [Tir Rod End AFERL [ K4 4 0B S 2
24 105263 9020203 4251814686010  [Lock Nut BhHAIR R M14*15 2
25 105254 9020198 4251814685822  [Lock Nut BrHAIR M10*1.25 8
26 112934 9020204 4251814686027 Swing Arm Seal Cover BERHE $37*$10 16
27 108287 9029836 4251814684887  |Grease Fitting HaE (EE) M6*9 8
28 606879 9029004 4251814685976  |Right Down Swing Arm ETEE R, BAXES 1
29 102725 9021944 4251814669860  |Ball E3ksL 32*38TH EHIE 2
4, Frame and power system
>1‘ B 7| 29 150000 FHEEEE 4
S== 1 | 4 P
2111t
3 oooo | CFI) K
—5 s TTEY 24 23
nnon 12
ﬁz Ty Ii 10 oo 20 i
k 11 e
L i 49 —= =2 L o
n - 41—
i 43 47 —
M 42 —
el R 7 .
S 3 —89 —33 3, & ’,.1:_
a4 . * 350 ©
95 | ] cmmmmm—o 518
No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note
1 615693 9021065 4255675415444 |Front Bumper Assembly, red BIRRATE AL TGA170W-0158 /5 1
2 105194 9029822 4251814684641 Flange Bolt EZIER M8*16 8




3 105276 9028946 4251814685211  [Lock Nut /=3 M8 4
4 132769 9021092 4255675416106  |Engine With Balance Shaft Rl 17075 P TR FHI 1
5 615685 9021056 4255675414638  |Rack-rear Handrail ERREEEEANG TGA170W-01i# = 1
6 104943 9021057 4255675415369 |Flange Bolt SRZIRAR M10*16 4
7 615671 9021058 4255675415376 |Frame FER FHKS 1
8 608496 9021059 4255675415383 |Right footrest bracket E=y b3 A 1
9 608498 9021060 4255675415390  |Left footrest bracket ERIPEZ R TR 1
10 608500 9021061 4255675415406  |Engine Shock Mount RENH RS ZH 1
11 603329 9021062 4255675415413 |Frame Spacer BRI 2
12 608725 9021063 4255675415420  |Engine Sleeve RENHLLE Pset $10*p34*41, TH 4
13 615687 9021064 4255675415437  |Rear Support Weld Assembly R AR AN TGA170W-0158 1
14 105204 9020212 4251814686089  |Flange Bolt SRZIRAR M8*20 2
15 105276 9028946 4251814685211 |Lock Nut BhHNIRE M8 4
16 105194 9029822 4251814684641  |Flange Bolt SRZIRAR M8*16 6
17 615675 9021066 4255675415451 |Front Support Weld Assembly BIGRSRRAY TGA170W-0138 /5 1
18 116300 9029812 4251814684504  |Front and Rear Carrier Sleeve BiIfE B2 2 K R set $8.5*$p12*12 6
19 116322 9020162 4251814684405  |Rubber Sleeve B Mset ATA125-K 6
20 105254 9020198 4251814685822 |Lock Nut BhHNIRE M10*1.25 2
21 105020 9021067 4255675415468 |Flange Bolt SRZIRAR M10*1.25*60 2
22 608857 9021068 4255675415475  |Hexagon Socke tBolt WAAEELER M10*1.25*190 1
23 615689 9021069 4255675415482 |Rear Tail Light support RATXZE TGAL170W-0138 2
24 615691 9021070 4255675415499 |Rear Handle support FIRFIRERAS TGA170W-0138 /5 1
25 611799 9021071 4255675415505  |Gear INE 1618 1
26 608739 9021072 4255675415512 |Shock Mount Bushing Tube HIRENE $21*p11*91 1
27 607915 9020234 4251814686591  |Hexagon Socke tBolt B SLAR AR M10*1.25*115 1
28 607914 9020235 4251814686607  |Hexagon Socke tBolt B Sk AR M10*1.25*105 2
29 615681 9021073 4255675415529 |Front Light Support BT TGA170W-0138 /5 2
30 105136 9029804 4251814684429 |Flange Bolt SRZIRR M6*16 2
31 104868 9028959 4251814685860  |Spring Pad ke M10 2
32 133309 9027945 4255675499321  |Muffler Rear Part ®E TH - HhAS8set, ik 1
33 133310 9027946 4255675415536 |Muffler Front Part HSERTR TR 1
34 608506 9027947 4255675415543 |Muffler Support HESEE T E A 1
35 105223 9027948 4255675415550  |Flange Bolt SRZIRAR M8*35 2
36 105888 9020232 4251814686386 [Self Lock Nut BHIRE M8 2
37 607400 9021074 4255675415567 |Carbuertor 43 PD26T 1
38 105273 9021075 4255675415574 |Lock Nut BhHNIRE M6 2
39 101497 9021076 4255675415581 [Air Filter chied TS 1
40 101641 9023604 4251814686423  [Chain PSR 530-82F7 1
41 615677 9024588 4255675415598 |Front Carrier Handrail BIBIZREA IR A TGA170W-0158 75 1
42 615709 9024589 4255675415604  |Muffler mounting plate HSERERL TGA170W-0158 1
43 607810 9023156 4255675415048 |Rear Disc Brake FERER-F3 FITGAL7T0KK & & 1
44 615683 9024590 4255675415611  |Rear Carrier Weld Assembly RRERE AN TGA170W-0158 1
45 615687 9021064 4255675415437  |Rear Support Weld Assembly R AR AN TGA170W-0158 1
46 105875 9020229 4251814686539 [Self Lock Nut BHUIRE M10*1.25 3
47 133785 9023162 4255675415628  |Hand Shaft Lever PER X FLRAT WBFHHRATK185mm 1
43-1 607840 9023157 4255675415055  |Handle Rear Disc Brake EHR TR 1
432 607841 9023158 4255675415062 |Rear Disc Brake Pump ERRER 1
433 607842 9023159 4255675415079 |Brake Pad BEER 1
43-4 607843 9023160 4255675415086 | Disc Brake Down Pump MR TR 1
43-5 607844 9023161 4255675415093 |Disc Brake Throttle BRI B 1

5, Electrical components and oil supply system

o,

g#?”gj

16

1 18 19 20 21 22 23 1 o
No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note
1 133316 9027681 4255675415635 High Light THAT TGA170W-01i 2
2 120354 9020172 4251814685426  [Speed Senor EEERER £RK15%K (RIAFRES set) 1
3 133311 9021077 4255675415642 |Meter €S THENIFRERR 1
4 608509 9021078 4255675415659 Main Cable =57 ZH 1
5 9058004 4251237150792 [Battery b Polar Bar AGM Batterie 2N9-BS 1




6 105141 9024591 4255675415673 |Flange Bolt R M6x20 1
7 105273 9021075 4255675415574 [Lock Nut BrHAIR M6 2
8 133314 9027682 4255675415666 |Left-Rear Light ERLT TGA170W-0158 75 1
9 101010 9024592 4255675415680  |Spark Plug Coil sE8 GY6_FMk 1

10 101384 9021803 4251814685556 Relay YREBER 1
11 100730 9021808 4251814658697  |Voltage Regulator TEERR 504 1
12 100668 9021805 4251814685587  |CDI RNER 200CC_5.XY1.022 1
13 105136 9029804 4251814684429  |Flange Bolt R M6x16 3
14 105273 9021075 4255675415574 [Lock Nut BrHAIRE M6 7
15 101701 9029810 4251814684481  |Flat Pad B $16x$6.3x1.5 2
16 104826 9021079 4255675415697  |Tapping Screw B RET 54.2x12 4
17 600566 9020185 4251814685624  |Gas Cap Vent Tube B ERE &R 1
18 101678 9028314 4251814658918  |Oil cover RHAEE & 1
19 100269 9020187 4251814685648 | Fule Line EPAH & $4.5*¢$8.5*100 4

20 100271 9020260 4251814658932 Fule Line EPAH & $4.5*$8.5*200 2

21 101449 9028984 4251814658963  |Circlip % [oX] 12

22 101098 9024578 4255675495811 |Fuel Filter ot &R 2

23 102241 9020191 4251814685686  |Fuel Shut Off Valve MIFX & 1

24 105798 9028955 4251814685693  |Hex Bolt [2hav::l: 3+ M6*16 1

25 105218 9024593 4255675415710  |Flange Bolt R M8x30 2

26 105276 9028946 4251814685211  [Lock Nut BN IR M8 2

27 102300 9028340 4255675415789 | Fuel Oil Tank BOmAE 1

28 600710 9028985 4251814658970  |Panel Gasket ERIMELR R 2

29 133315 9027683 4255675415727 |Rear Right Light AELT TGA170W-0158 75 1

30 133321 9027684 4255675415734 Right Driving Light BITELT TGA170W-01i8 /5 1

31 133320 9027685 4255675415741 Left Driving Light ETED TGA170W-01if 5 1

32 133318 9027686 4255675415758  |Left Turnning Light ERm@T TGA170W-01i 1

33 133319 9027687 4255675415765 Right Turnning Light HiEELT TGA170W-01i 1

34 104062 9020181 4251814685563 Flasher NAER 12v 1

35 133317 9027688 4255675415772 Low light EHAT £1220mm 2

6, Cover
—1
11 |
7 28
12 B 4 e e |
::{»—' i :ly :“_.

16 TITIT

- W =

L1 JBT,

No. ERP No. New Menila ET Art [EAN Code English name Chinese name Specification Qty order note
1 615694 9028091 4255675415796 |Front Bumper ARHRBGAT PP/YHEERD 1
2 615700 9028092 4255675415802 |Right Small Cover IR PP/HREERD 1
3 615698 9028093 4255675415819 |Shift Lever Cover T E PP/ 1
4 614893 9028094 4255675415826 |Shift Lever Cover TrEE BHEAKX YE— (MEFFTRRE) 1
5 615702 9028095 4255675415833 |Right Footrest E=y ki PP/HEERD 1
6 133308 9028096 4255675415840  |Cushion EEB SRR TGA170W-01i# = 1
7 615707 9028097 4255675415857 Rear Carrier BHR PP/AREERD 1
8 615705 90280980101  |4255675415864  |Rear Plastic Body black BEXK PP/ BB 1
8 615705 90280981010  |4255675415215  |Rear Plastic Body grey BER PP/ KB 1
9 615704 9028099 4255675415871 Right Double Footrest BRI IME PP/YHEERD 1
10 615697 90281000101  |4255675415888  |Front Plastic Body black EIESES PP/HE B 1
10 615697 90281001010  |4255675415222 Front Plastic Body grey EIESES PP/ IR 1
11 615696 9028101 4255675415895 Lights Cover +TZE PP/#HEERD 1
12 615706 9028102 4255675415901  |Front Carrior BB PP/AREERD 1
13 606852 9028103 4255675415918 |Rear axle Protect Plate EHRPR B HlEAKE R 1
14 615711 9028104 4255675415925 Meter Rear Cover eI PP/HREERD 1
15 615710 90281050101  [4255675415932  |Meter Front Cover black RATE PP/ RE 1
15 615710 90281051010  |4255675415338  |Meter Front Cover grey RATE PP/ IKE 1
16 615695 9028106 4255675415949 [Clamp Cover L& PP/ 1
17 113217 9029816 4251814684542 Hex Scokey Bolt NAAKRLER M6*12 22
18 101701 9029810 4251814684481  [Pad ERNER b6 53
19 609848 9021080 4255675415703 [Clip RER A 2
20 112957 9021543 4251814684269  |Rubber Washer LRHEIZR BAMNESE 2
21 601797 9029809 4251814684474  |Tapping Screw B RET ST4.2%12 14
22 105873 9029806 4251814684443  |Tapping Clip BRkH M4.2 2
23 609554 9029887 4255675499048 | Throttle Clip B BAMNER, PP 2




24 105272 9028953 4251814685433 [Lock Nut BrHAIRE M6 16
25 110887 9029814 4251814684528 Hex Scokey Bolt NARAKRLER M6*16 31
26 102414 9029885 4255675499024  |Rubber Washer BREE ¢ 16 4
27 111722 9021081 4255675415994  |Rubber Washer BREE ¢ 20 8
28 112534 9028107 4255675415956  |Hand Cover HEEFF RXEFMKEE 1
29 615701 9028108 4255675415963  [Left Footrest B PP/AREERD 1
30 615699 9028109 4255675415970 [Left Small Cover LR PP/HREERD 1
31 615703 9028110 4255675415987 [Left Double Footres ZERIBE M PP/AREERD 1
32 90299131010  [4255675416250  |Sticker set Grey #ITE 1set
32 90299130303 (4255675416267  [Sticker set Red L 1set
32 90299130202 (4255675416274  [Sticker set Blue L 1set
32 90299130404 (4255675415161  |Sticker set green L 1set
33 606856 90215500303  |4251814684337  |Rims cover red AR 4
33 606856 90215500404 (4251846188117 Rims cover yellow B 4
33 606856 90215500202 (4251846188124  [Rims cover blue TR a
33 606856 90215500101 (4255675440439 Rims cover black FEEE 4

INITFT IS 1

g WN FE §F NI

www.hnitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




